:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8110859

Jan 02, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 253,464 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 363316 - 0.017459123 ETH®
41.68 USD

2 363317 - 0.017461551 ETH®
41.69 USD

3 363318 - 0.017416925 ETH®
41.58 USD

4 363319 - 0.017441810 ETH®
41.64 USD

S 363320 - 0.017454594 ETH®
41.67 USD

6 363321 - 0.017400206 ETH®
41.54 USD

7 363322 - 0.017433539 ETH®
41.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8110859
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/253464
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363316
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363317
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363318
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363319
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363320
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363321
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363322

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

363323

363324

363326

363327

363329

363330

Validator Id

664908

Amount

- 0.017459556
41.68 USD

- 0.017460285
41.68 USD

- 0.065288689
155.88 USD

- 0.017452878
41.67 USD

- 0.017451255
41.66 USD

- 0.017423078
41.59 USD

- 0.017427585
41.60 USD

- 0.017443787
41.64 USD

- 0.017477111
41.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.042328374
101.086 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363323
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363324
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363325
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363326
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363327
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363328
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363329
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363330
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/363331
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/664908

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



